1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

VL
2/25/2025
JB
2/25/2025
2 : 1
A ECN 14484
2/25/2025
KKC
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVAL
.40`.050 10.16`1.27[ ]
LEN. - "L" (in)
SHRINK TUBING,
CLEAR
1.37mm CABLE FLEXIBLE
PHOENIX P/N LEN. - "L" (in) LEN. - "L" (mm)
1560000DY000006 6.00 ±0.25 (152.4 ±6.4)
1560000DY000008 7.87 ±0.25 (200.0 ±6.4)
1560000DY000012 12.00 ±0.50 (304.8 ±12.7)
1560000DY000024 24.00 ±0.75 (609.6 ±19.1)
1560000DY000036 36.00 ±1.00 (914.4 ±25.4)
1560000DY000039 39.00 ±1.13 (990.6 ±28.7)
1560000DY000048 48.00 ±1.25 (1219.2 ±31.8)
1560000DY000060 60.00 ±1.50 (1524.0 ±38.1)
1560000DY000096 96.00 ±2.25 (2438.4 ±57.2)NOTES:
  1. SPECIFICATIONS PER IDS-156.
  2. IMPEDANCE: 50 Ohms.
  3. FREQUENCY: DC TO 6 GHz.
  4. HI-POT & CONTINUITY TEST 100%.